Miniature Intermediate
Power Relay
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
The NEPEAN Power Miniature Intermediate Power Relays are 4 pole change over contact plug-in relays for low energy
switching applications. It is widely used in remote control, telemetry, communication, automatic control, mechatronics and
power electronic equipment.
• High quality electronic circuit and inte-
grated components with reliable quality
• Small volume, light weight, high
sensitivity, long service life
• Led indicator, test button and dual
polarity
• Gold plated contact available
• A switching capacity of 1.5kV dielectric
strength between coil and contacts
AVAILABLE FROM
NEPEAN ELECTRONICS
Outline DimensionsFeatures
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LM4C-BL-12VDC Relay 4xC/O 12V DC, Dual
Polarity LED, Mech test button
LM4C-BL-24VDC Relay 4xC/O 24V DC, Dual
Polarity LED, Mech test button
LM4C-BL-48VDC Relay 4xC/O 48V DC, Dual
Polarity LED, Mech test button
LM4C-BL-AC110V Relay 4xC/O 110V AC,
Mech test button
LM4C-BL-AC240V Relay 4xC/O 240V AC,
Mech test button
LMS05-14AE Base for LM4C-BL relay
Coil Parameters
Rated